

PO Box 18279 Cleveland Heights OH 44118 www.jungcleveland.org info@jungcleveland.org

## Jung Cleveland Annual Membership Application

Through September 1, 2024

Membership - please choose a level									
	Student	\$15							
	Individual under age 35	\$50							
	Individual	\$60							
	Couple	\$95 for both	Please include both names below and one postal mailing address						
	Patron for one or two	\$150							
	Additional Donation	Any Amount							
	Total Enclosed:	\$	Date:						

Membership contributions are fully tax-deductible.

Name(s)							
Address							
City		State		Zip			
Email(s)*							
	□ cell		□ cell				
Phone1	□ home	Phone2	□ home				
Your email address will never be sold, shared, or rented to any organization.							

Renew and pay on-line at <u>jungcleveland.org</u>, or make your check payable to *Jung Cleveland* and return with this form to: <u>Jung Cleveland</u>, <u>PO Box 18279</u>, <u>Cleveland Heights</u>, <u>OH 44118</u>.

Your membership term begins on the date payment is made and ends September 1 of the following summer.

Jung Cleveland (The C.G. Jung Educational Center) is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization recognized by the IRS.